THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4002EUA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4000/MAX4001/MAX4002 low-cost, low-power
logarithmic amplifiers are designed to control RF power
amplifiers (PA) operating in the 0.1GHz to 2.5GHz fre-
quency range. A typical dynamic range of 45dB makes

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4000EBL-T -40°C to +85°C 8 UCSP-8 ABF
MAX4000EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4001EBL-T -40°C to +85°C 8 UCSP-8 ABE
MAX4001EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4002EBL-T -40°C to +85°C 8 UCSP-8 ABD
MAX4002EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
Functional Diagram
10dB
DET
10dB 10dB10dB